M900000180

(Re	questor's Name)	
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	queetererterner	
bĀ)	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number))
Codified Conies	Cotilianto	a of Status
Certified Copies	_ Centilicate:	5 0¢ Status
Special Instructions to	Eiling Officer:	
	a mang Onicer.	
	Office Use Or	lv

.

.





D. SCOTT JAN 8 2019



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

...

.

Date:	01/07/2019				
Name:	Chris Vick				
Reference #:	4000004				
Entity Name:	GOLDEN	GLADES OPCO, LLC			_
Article	es of Incorporation/Authorizat	ion to Transact Business			
🗌 Amen	dment			2213	
🗌 Chang	ge of Agent		, 	EC.	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Reins	tatement			5	Г
Conve	ersion			Э С	
🗌 Merge	er		·.	ЭЦ	
Dissol	lution/Withdrawal				
Fictitic	bus Name				
Other]					
Authorized A Signature:	mount: // #12	5			

.

.

EUROPEAN HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED
FIGSTERED IN ENGLAND X WALES
REGISTRY #801072
G LLOYDS AVE, UNIT #CL
LONDON EC3N 3AX
+44 (0)20.3961.3080



•

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date: C)1/07/2019			
Name:	_			
Reference #:_	4020024			
Entity Name:_	GOLDEN	GLADES OPCO, LLC		
Articles	of Incorporation/Authorizat	ion to Transact Business		
Amend	ment			
🗌 Change	e of Agent		2014 TALI	
🗌 Reinsta	atement			Π
Conver	sion		28	Ē
🗌 Merger			 , ප	5
🗌 Dissolu	tion/Withdrawal		ې تا س	
Fictitiou	us Name			
Other_				_
Authorized An Signature:	nount.	15		

.

.

€EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) HIMITED REGISTERED IN ENGLAND & WALES REGISTER #801072 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON EC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080 ASIA PACIFIC HQ
COGFNCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
A HONG KORG LIMITED CAMPANY
UNIT B, LIF, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER
103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY
HONG KONG
P: +852.2682.9633
F: +852.2682.9790



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 INFO@COGENCYGLOBAL.COM COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Good afternoon.

The Application for Authorization to Transact Business for GOLDEN GLADES OPCO, LLC was originally submitted on 12/28/18 along with Applications for Authorization to Transact Business for SOUTH DADE OPCO, LLC and SOUTH DADE PROPCO, LLC. but is missing from the Department of State's records. Please retain the original file date of 12/28/18.

For questions, please contact me at 866-625-0838.

Chris Vick **Client Service Specialist** COGENCY GLOBAL INC.

2018 DEC 28 υ ద్ర μ

© CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBAL INC. 10 E 40"" ST, 10"" FL NY, NY 10016 D: +1.212.947.7200 P: 800.221.0102 F: 800.944.6607

@EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED IN ENGLAND & WALES, REGISTRY #R010712 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON EC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080

() ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG CONGLIMITED COMPANY UNIT B, 1/F, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG P: +852.2682.9633

APPLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IN FLORIDA		O TRANSACT BU	SINESS
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC COMPANYTO TRANSACT BU	TION 615 (1912, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWT SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA	NG IS SUBMITTED TO RECISITER.	A FOREKON LIMITED	/148// <i>J</i> /Y
)	Golden Glades Opc			_
(isane of threigh	famited Lability Company; must include "Limited Liability	Company," "LUC," of "LLC")		
(If name unavailable, enter alternate ni	tme adopted for the purpose of menaneting business in Florida. The ab	emate name must include "Limited Linberty	Company 11 L C Tor 11	č "1
_	elaware	<u>_</u>		. ,
<u>∠.</u>	sch foreren innied liabelety certenany is organized)	(FB number, s	staticabic)	
4	(Date that thereasted business in Florids, if prior to registration	1	_	
	thee sections 605 0984 & 605 0905, F.5 to determine penalty b			
5. Alln. Senic	saCare, LLC	Attn: SentosaC	are, LLC	
045 0	and way		1	
	oadway	945 Broad	iway	
Woodmere	e, NY 11598	Woodmere, N	Y 11598	
7. Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> at	cceptable)	ALLAHA	
Name:	Cogency Global Inc.		C 20	
Office Address:	115 N. Calhoun St., Ste	4	tin tin tin tin tin tin tin tin tin tin tin tin	
	Tallahassee	Starida 32301	Э. Ц	
	(City)	, Florida(Zip.code)	-	

Registered agent's acceptance:

.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered spent's suprature)

Sheila Carroll, Assistant Secretary

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Name and Address:</u>

Manager	Bent Philipson
	945 Broadway
-	Woodmere, NY 11598
Manager	Benjamin Landa
	945 Broadway
-	Woodmere, NY 11598
-	
-	
-	
-	<u></u>
_	

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.





The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GOLDEN GLADES OPCO, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "GOLDEN GLADES OPCO, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

2818 DEC 20 U Ö U



7212510 8300

SR# 20188411040 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Jeffrey W Bulliec's, SectorLary of SLate

Authentication: 204194425 Date: 12-28-18

Page 1